
Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Syyskilpailu 2018
Mäkelänrinne, 6.11.2018

Aloittelijat

1. Anna Sailavuo, Tiirat  2008
100B 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 22.20 22.20 22.20 1.
200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 18.50 40.70 40.70 1.

020CL 1 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 19.00 19.00 59.70 59.70 1.
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 20.40 80.10 80.10

4.4 6.4 5.9 6.0

2. Olivia Tavast, Tiirat  2008
100B 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.00 21.60 21.60 21.60 2.
200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 17.50 39.10 39.10 2.

020CL 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.00 18.00 57.10 57.10 2.
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 18.60 75.70 75.70

4.4 5.6 5.8 5.9

3. Lauri Grimmer, Tiirat  2009
100B 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 18.60 18.60 18.60 3.
200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.50 16.50 35.10 35.10 3.

020CL 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 17.00 52.10 52.10 3.
101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.50 16.20 68.30 68.30

4.4 5.1 5.5 5.0

4. Alec Kuusipuska, Tiirat  2009
100B 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 15.60 15.60 15.60 4.
200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 12.50 28.10 28.10 4.

020CL 1 1.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 14.50 14.50 42.60 42.60 4.
101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 16.20 58.80 58.80

4.4 4.9 4.1 4.4

Tuomarit
1. Seela Wuokko Tiirat
2. Elina Leiviskä Tiirat
3. Cecilia Räsänen Tiirat



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Syyskilpailu 2018
Mäkelänrinne, 6.11.2018

Kilpikonnat, kilpa alle 8v 

1. Lumi Oura, Tiirat  2010
020CN 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 20.40 20.40 20.40 8.

101A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.50 22.50 42.90 42.90 1.
101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 25.20 68.10 68.10 1.
100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 20.00 20.00 88.10 88.10 1.
200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 20.00 108.10 108.10

5.4 6.5 6.5 7.1

2. Otso Sauliala, Tiirat  2010
020CN 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.00 21.60 21.60 21.60 4.

101A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.00 17.00 38.60 38.60 5.
101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 24.60 63.20 63.20 2.
100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 20.00 83.20 83.20 2.
200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 19.00 102.20 102.20

5.4 6.2 6.1 6.6

3. Veikko Leivonen, Tiirat  2011
020CN 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 22.20 22.20 22.20 3.

101A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 17.50 39.70 39.70 2.
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 22.80 62.50 62.50 3.
100B 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.00 17.00 79.50 79.50 3.
200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 19.00 98.50 98.50

5.4 6.3 5.8 6.1

4. Nicolas Lundberg, Tiirat  2011
020CN 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 13.

101A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.00 15.00 33.00 33.00 13.
101C 1 1.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 16.00 19.20 52.20 52.20 8.
100B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 18.00 18.00 70.20 70.20 4.
200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 20.50 90.70 90.70

5.4 5.8 5.2 5.9

5. Moipone Elovirta, Tiirat  2010
020CN 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.50 23.40 23.40 23.40 1.

101A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.00 16.00 39.40 39.40 3.
101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 15.50 18.60 58.00 58.00 4.
100B 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 12.00 70.00 70.00 6.
200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.50 16.50 86.50 86.50

5.4 5.5 5.2 5.2

6. Oskar Granvik, Tiirat  2010
020CN 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.50 19.80 19.80 19.80 10.

101A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 17.50 37.30 37.30 7.
101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.50 19.80 57.10 57.10 5.
100B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 13.00 70.10 70.10 5.
200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 15.00 85.10 85.10

5.4 5.3 5.2 5.2



7. Max Asikainen, Tiirat  2011
020CN 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.00 22.80 22.80 22.80 2.

101A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.00 16.00 38.80 38.80 4.
101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 15.60 54.40 54.40 7.
100B 1 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 12.50 12.50 66.90 66.90 8.
200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 18.00 84.90 84.90

5.4 4.9 5.2 5.6

8. Taika Risto, Tiirat  2011
020CN 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.00 19.20 19.20 19.20 11.

101A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.00 18.00 37.20 37.20 8.
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 18.60 55.80 55.80 6.
100B 1 1.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.00 12.00 67.80 67.80 7.
200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 15.50 83.30 83.30

5.4 5.4 4.8 5.2

9. Elea Palikainen, Tiirat  2011
020CN 1 1.2 5.0 6.5 6.5 18.00 21.60 21.60 21.60 4.

101A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 16.50 38.10 38.10 6.
101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.00 13.20 51.30 51.30 11.
100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 15.00 66.30 66.30 9.
200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.00 16.00 82.30 82.30

5.4 5.0 5.2 5.1

10. Alvar Kiukas, Tiirat  2011
020CN 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.00 21.60 21.60 21.60 4.

101A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.00 15.00 36.60 36.60 9.
101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 15.60 52.20 52.20 8.
100B 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 14.00 14.00 66.20 66.20 10.
200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 16.00 82.20 82.20

5.4 4.9 4.9 5.4

11. Terho Reunanen, Tiirat  2010
020CN 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 13.

101A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.50 13.50 31.50 31.50 14.
101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 20.40 51.90 51.90 10.
100B 1 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 11.50 11.50 63.40 63.40 12.
200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 18.00 81.40 81.40

5.4 4.7 5.0 5.3

12. Lotta Raatikainen, Tiirat  2010
020CN 1 1.2 4.0 5.5 6.5 16.00 19.20 19.20 19.20 11.

101A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 15.50 34.70 34.70 11.
101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.00 15.60 50.30 50.30 12.
100B 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.50 13.50 63.80 63.80 11.
200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.50 14.50 78.30 78.30

5.4 4.8 4.7 5.0

13. Saana Tuominen, Tiirat  2012
020CN 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.50 21.00 21.00 21.00 7.

101A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 15.00 36.00 36.00 10.
101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.50 13.80 49.80 49.80 13.
100B 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 12.00 61.80 61.80 13.
200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 15.50 77.30 77.30

5.4 4.7 4.7 4.9

14. Daniel Pyyhtiä, Tiirat  2011
020CN 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.00 20.40 20.40 20.40 8.

101A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 13.50 33.90 33.90 12.
101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.50 13.80 47.70 47.70 14.
100B 1 1.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.00 12.00 59.70 59.70 14.
200A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 12.50 72.20 72.20

5.4 4.5 4.4 4.4



15. Atte Vuoristo, Tiirat  2012
020CN 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 17.40 17.40 17.40 15.

101A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.50 11.50 28.90 28.90 16.
101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 14.40 43.30 43.30 15.
100B 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 12.50 55.80 55.80 15.
200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 15.00 70.80 70.80

5.4 4.3 4.5 4.3

16. Lucas Martikainen, Tiirat  2012
020CN 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 14.40 14.40 14.40 16.

101A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 15.50 29.90 29.90 15.
101C 1 1.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.00 12.00 41.90 41.90 16.
100B 1 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.00 10.00 51.90 51.90 16.
200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.00 14.00 65.90 65.90

5.4 4.1 4.1 4.1

Tuomarit
1. Hilma Leppioja Tiirat
2. Seela Wuokko Tiirat
3. Jouni Seppänen Tiirat



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Syyskilpailu 2018
Mäkelänrinne, 6.11.2018

Majavat, kilpa 9-10v

1. Laura Varis, Tiirat  2008
010CB 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 25.50 25.50 25.50 3.
101CB 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 18.00 43.50 43.50 4.

020A 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.00 27.00 70.50 70.50 3.
201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 25.50 96.00 96.00 2.
103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 21.75 117.75 117.75

7.7 5.1 5.0 5.2

2. Evan Palikainen, Tiirat  2009
010CB 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.00 28.50 28.50 28.50 1.
101CB 3 1.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 12.00 18.00 46.50 46.50 2.

020A 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 21.75 68.25 68.25 4.
201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 28.90 97.15 97.15 1.
401C 3 1.3 4.0 6.0 5.0 15.00 19.50 116.65 116.65

7.5 4.8 5.3 5.4

3. Alisa Saar, Tiirat  2008
010CB 3 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.
101CB 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 23.25 44.25 44.25 3.

020A 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 19.00 28.50 72.75 72.75 2.
301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.00 18.00 90.75 90.75 4.
403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.50 23.75 114.50 114.50

8.2 4.6 4.8 4.8

4. Veikka Kauppinen, Tiirat  2009
010CB 3 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.00 28.50 28.50 28.50 1.
101CB 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.50 21.75 50.25 50.25 1.

020A 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 25.50 75.75 75.75 1.
201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.00 18.70 94.45 94.45 3.
401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 18.85 113.30 113.30

7.5 5.3 4.9 5.0

5. Lassi Eskonlahti, Tiirat  2008
010CB 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 21.75 21.75 21.75 4.
101CB 3 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.00 19.50 41.25 41.25 5.

020A 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 19.50 60.75 60.75 5.
201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.00 17.00 77.75 77.75 5.
401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 18.20 95.95 95.95

7.5 4.5 4.2 4.2

Tuomarit
1. Salla Keckman Tiirat
2. Elina Leiviskä Tiirat
3. Cecilia Räsänen Tiirat



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Syyskilpailu 2018
Mäkelänrinne, 6.11.2018

Pingviinit, harraste yli 12v

1. Kerttu Janhunen, Tiirat  2001
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 26.60 26.60 26.60 1.
103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 27.20 53.80 53.80 2.
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 30.00 83.80 83.80 1.
301C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.50 32.80 116.60 116.60

6.1 6.5 6.3 6.4

2. Heidi Antikainen, Tiirat  2005
401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.50 25.90 25.90 25.90 2.
103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.00 28.80 54.70 54.70 1.
201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 26.25 80.95 80.95 2.
402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 109.75 109.75

6.1 5.8 6.0 6.3

3. Saara Kettunen, Tiirat  2006
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 25.20 25.20 25.20 5.
103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.00 25.60 50.80 50.80 3.
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 23.25 74.05 74.05 3.

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.00 23.40 97.45 97.45
6.3 5.4 5.3 5.0

4. Siri Rautiainen, Tiirat  2004
401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.50 18.90 18.90 18.90 8.
103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 26.40 45.30 45.30 5.
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 19.50 64.80 64.80 5.
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 24.80 89.60 89.60

6.1 5.1 4.8 4.8

5. Enja Arenmaa, Tiirat  2006
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 25.90 25.90 25.90 2.
103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 22.40 48.30 48.30 4.
201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.00 18.00 66.30 66.30 4.
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 18.00 84.30 84.30

5.7 5.1 4.9 4.9

6. Aino Toivonen, Tiirat  2005
401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.50 18.90 18.90 18.90 8.
103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 20.80 39.70 39.70 9.
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 18.00 57.70 57.70 6.

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 22.50 80.20 80.20
6.3 4.4 4.1 4.3

7. Andreas Krause, Tiirat  2004
401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 22.40 22.40 22.40 7.
102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 22.40 44.80 44.80 6.
201A 1 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.00 11.00 55.80 55.80 7.
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 19.80 75.60 75.60

5.0 4.9 4.9 5.1

8. Miko Tandefelt-Kauste, Tiirat  2005
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 25.90 25.90 25.90 2.
103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.00 17.60 43.50 43.50 7.
201A 1 1.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.00 11.00 54.50 54.50 8.
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 20.40 74.90 74.90

5.2 4.8 5.0 4.6



9. Olli Fraktman, Tiirat  2005
401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.50 23.10 23.10 23.10 6.
102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.50 17.50 40.60 40.60 8.
201A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 13.00 53.60 53.60 10.
101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 20.40 74.00 74.00

5.0 5.1 4.9 4.8

10. Hertta Lehtinen, Tiirat  2006
401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 18.20 18.20 18.20 10.
103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.50 18.40 36.60 36.60 10.
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.50 17.25 53.85 53.85 9.
101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.50 19.80 73.65 73.65

5.7 4.6 4.4 4.1

11. Hilma Viippola, Tiirat  2005
401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.50 17.50 17.50 17.50 11.
102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 18.20 35.70 35.70 11.
201A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 16.50 52.20 52.20 11.
101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.50 16.20 68.40 68.40

5.0 4.5 4.5 4.9

12. Mirva Aro, Tiirat  2005
401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.50 14.70 14.70 14.70 12.
102C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.50 13.30 28.00 28.00 12.
201A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 14.50 42.50 42.50 12.
101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 16.80 59.30 59.30

5.0 4.3 3.9 4.0

Tuomarit
1. Elina Leiviskä Tiirat
2. Cecilia Räsänen Tiirat
3. Hilma Leppioja Tiirat



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Syyskilpailu 2018
Mäkelänrinne, 6.11.2018

Sammakot, kilpa 11-13v

1. Aaron Hoffman, Tiirat  2007
020CI 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.00 22.00 22.00 22.00 1.

103CB 3 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.00 33.00 55.00 55.00 1.
403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.50 21.85 76.85 76.85 3.
203C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 5.5 18.50 35.15 112.00 112.00 1.
303C 3 2.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 18.00 36.00 148.00 148.00 1.

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 38.85 186.85 186.85
10.4 6.6 5.9 5.9

2. Eemeli Koutajoki, Tiirat  2007
020CI 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 20.50 20.50 20.50 20.50 3.

103CB 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.00 25.50 46.00 46.00 3.
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 33.60 79.60 79.60 1.
201C 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 22.00 22.00 101.60 101.60 2.
301C 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.50 33.30 134.90 134.90 2.

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 35.00 169.90 169.90
9.4 5.8 6.3 6.4

3. Hannah Puranen, Tiirat  2006
020CI 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 2.

103CB 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 27.00 48.00 48.00 2.
403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 29.40 77.40 77.40 2.
203C 3 1.9 3.5 2.5 3.5 9.50 18.05 95.45 95.45 4.
303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 34.00 129.45 129.45 3.

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 29.00 158.45 158.45
10.5 5.3 5.2 5.3

4. Robin Mäkelä, Tiirat  2007
020CI 3 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 7.

103CB 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.50 27.75 40.75 40.75 4.
403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.00 30.40 71.15 71.15 4.
203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.00 28.50 99.65 99.65 3.
301C 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.00 27.00 126.65 126.65 4.

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.00 30.00 156.65 156.65
10.1 5.3 5.1 5.0

5. Saana Lågas, Tiirat  2007
020CI 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 5.

103CB 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 18.00 34.50 34.50 6.
403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 23.75 58.25 58.25 7.
201C 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.00 17.00 75.25 75.25 5.
301C 3 1.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 11.50 20.70 95.95 95.95 6.

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.00 28.00 123.95 123.95
9.2 4.5 4.7 4.8

6. Riina Tuominen, Tiirat  2007
020CI 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 14.00 14.00 14.00 6.

103CB 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 19.50 33.50 33.50 7.
403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 27.55 61.05 61.05 6.
201C 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.00 14.00 75.05 75.05 6.
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.00 25.20 100.25 100.25 5.

5211A 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.50 21.00 121.25 121.25
9.2 4.3 4.6 4.5



7. Paju Aulio, Tiirat
020CI 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 17.50 17.50 17.50 4.

103CB 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 21.00 38.50 38.50 5.
403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.50 25.65 64.15 64.15 5.
203C 3 1.9 1.5 0.5 0.5 2.50 4.75 68.90 68.90 7.
301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.5 4.5 12.50 22.50 91.40 91.40 7.

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 24.00 115.40 115.40
10.1 4.0 4.1 3.9

Tuomarit
1. Salla Keckman Tiirat
2. Elina Leiviskä Tiirat
3. Cecilia Räsänen Tiirat



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Syyskilpailu 2018
Mäkelänrinne, 6.11.2018

Saukot, harraste 9-11v

1. Onni-Ilmari Seppänen, Tiirat  2007
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.00 20.40 20.40 20.40 1.
200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 18.00 38.40 38.40 1.
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 19.50 57.90 57.90 1.
401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.00 22.40 80.30 80.30

5.1 5.3 5.6 5.1

2. Louna Lehtinen, Tiirat  2009
101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.50 19.80 19.80 19.80 2.
200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.00 16.00 35.80 35.80 2.
201A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 14.00 49.80 49.80 4.
401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.50 23.10 72.90 72.90

4.6 5.3 5.4 5.1

3. Viola Kaje, Tiirat  2009
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.50 17.40 17.40 17.40 6.
200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.00 17.00 34.40 34.40 4.
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 18.75 53.15 53.15 2.
401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.50 14.70 67.85 67.85

5.1 4.8 4.5 4.4

4. Pyry Tuominen, Tiirat  2009
101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 15.50 18.60 18.60 18.60 4.
200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 15.50 34.10 34.10 5.
201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 15.75 49.85 49.85 3.
401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 17.50 67.35 67.35

5.1 4.6 4.6 4.3

5. Morris Kinnula, Tiirat  2007
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 18.60 18.60 18.60 4.
200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.00 12.00 30.60 30.60 8.
201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.00 15.00 45.60 45.60 7.
401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 18.90 64.50 64.50

5.1 4.4 4.1 4.3

6. Adian Nuri, Tiirat  2009
101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 15.60 15.60 15.60 7.
200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.50 15.50 31.10 31.10 6.
201A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.50 15.50 46.60 46.60 5.
401C 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.00 16.80 63.40 63.40

4.6 4.4 4.8 4.9

7. Aapo Ohra-aho, Tiirat  2009
101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.50 13.80 13.80 13.80 10.
200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.50 16.50 30.30 30.30 9.
020A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 13.00 43.30 43.30 8.
400L 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.00 14.00 57.30 57.30

4.2 4.6 4.8 4.4

8. Aada Vuoristo, Tiirat  2009
101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.00 13.20 13.20 13.20 11.
200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 16.00 29.20 29.20 11.
020A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.50 11.50 40.70 40.70 9.
400L 1 1.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.00 11.00 51.70 51.70

4.2 4.1 4.4 3.9



9. Aino Kujansivu, Tiirat  2010
101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 15.00 15.00 15.00 9.
200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 15.00 30.00 30.00 10.
020A 1 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.50 9.50 39.50 39.50 11.
400L 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.00 12.00 51.50 51.50

4.2 4.1 4.1 4.0

10. Aura Hippeläinen, Tiirat  2009
101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.00 15.60 15.60 15.60 7.
200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 15.50 31.10 31.10 6.

020 1 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.50 9.50 40.60 40.60 10.
400L 1 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.00 10.00 50.60 50.60

4.2 4.3 3.9 3.9

11. Aamu Ohra-aho, Tiirat  2008
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 19.20 19.20 19.20 3.
200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.00 16.00 35.20 35.20 3.
020A 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 10.50 10.50 45.70 45.70 6.
401C 1 1.4 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.00 4.20 49.90 49.90

4.6 4.0 3.8 3.6

Tuomarit
1. Seela Wuokko Tiirat
2. Elina Leiviskä Tiirat
3. Cecilia Räsänen Tiirat
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